## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS FORM NO. 2202 April, 1980

## TRUST DEED SECOND MORTGAGE (ILLINOIS)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. All warranties, including merchantability and fitness, are excluded.

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH, That Julian Perez & Yolanda Perez (hereinafter called the Grantor), of Northlake Illingis 1 12 S. Marifyn Ave. for and in consideration of the sum of Seven Thousand One Hundred 27405487 Thirt: =0: e 84/100-in hand paid, CO, " c' \_ \_ AND WARRANT\_ 7. e. Jorthlake Bank 26 W. North Sir. .. Northlake, Illinois (State) as Trustee, and to his successor in to st hereinafter named, the following described real estate, with the improvements the core, including all heating, air-conditioning, gas and plumbing apparatus and fixtures, and everything appurtenant thereto, together with all Above Space For Recorder's Use Only rents, issues and profits of said promises, situated in the County of \_\_\_\_\_\_COOK\_ and State of Illinois, to-wit: Lot 3 in Block 8 in Midlam. I evelopment Company's North Lake Village, being a Subdivisoin of the North 1./2 of the North West 1/4 (except the South 208.70 feet of the West 2.8.7) feet East of Wolf Road ) in Section 5 Township 39 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridan, in Cook County, Illinois. Hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the nor act and exemption laws of the State of Illinois. \*\*\*\*\*\$297.16 on the fourth day of February, A.V 1985; \$297.16 on the fourth day of each and every month thereafter for twenty-two months, and a final payment of 297.16 on the fourth day of January, A.D. 1987.\*\* Permanent Tax ID # 15-05-112-003

The GRANTOR covenants and agrees as follows: (1) To pay said indebtedness, and the interest thereop agent in an 1 in said note or notes provided, or according to any agreement extending time of payment; (2) to pay when due in each year, all taxes and assess me. its vainst said premises, and on demand to exhibit receipts therefor; (3) within sixty days after destruction or damage; to rebuild on the said of the said premises and premises that may have been destroyed or damaged; (4) that waste to said premises shall not be committed or suffered, (3) and premises insured in companies to be selected by the grantee herein, who is the proposed of the first morage indebterdness, with lose of the proposed of the first morage indebterdness, with lose of the proposed of the first morage indebterdness, with lose of the proposed of the proposed of the first morage indebterdness, with lose of the proposed of Witness the hand \_\_ and seal \_\_ of the Grantor this \_fourthday of \_ Januaru (SEAL) Please print or type name(s) below signature(s) (SEAL) Yolanda Perez

This instrument was prepared by Grace A. Plastow 26 W North Ave., Northlake, Illinois 60164 (NAME AND ADDRESS)

2740548

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

	JAN-1	4 8 9 7 7 3 9 6 0 27	305507 A	er for State , Joseph L 193
STATE OF	<u>'S</u>	. 1	407401 G A No	c <u>11</u> ,
COUNTY OFCOOK		ss.		
I,GEPTPINE				
OCKTRUDE		, a Notary P	ablic in and for said Cour	nty, in the
Line Liesesand, DO MER	LEBT CERTIFY that	JULIAN PEREZ and YOL	NDA PEREZ	
personally known to me	to be the same			
appeared of one me this	day in person and act	whose namesaresubsc	ribed to the foregoing in	istrument,
instrument as _ she ir	free and voluntary and ack	nowledged that they sign	ned, sealed and delivered	the said
waiver of the right of bon	Thee and volumary act, ic	or the uses and purposes therein	set forth, including the re	lease and
	/ _	( 41		
	Ox	Sourth day ofI	anuary, 19 <u>_85</u>	27
(Impress Seal Here)		K + 1	R	0.0
Commission ExpiresMAJ		Fertrud	Notary Public	7405487
		Colyna	60 E	
			Cotts	
Irust Deed JULIAN PEREZ YOLANDA PEREZ TO	THE NORTHLAKE BANK (5307) 26 W. NORTH AVE. NORTHLAKE, ILLINOIS 60164			GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT